No
peuen
TYpbl

128
234
377
Mp

P

HanmeHoBaHue

3aBTpak
KAPTO®E/IbHOE MKOPE
KOT/IETA PbIEHAS
YA C TMMOHOM
XNEB MLWEHWNYHBLIN

Il SABTPAK
KoHauTepckoe nusgenne

MEHKO HA 14.12.23

(7-11 neT)
Bbixopg, benku
(rp-)
150 2,95
90 11,77
200 0,13
36 2,8
lwr 5,65

Knpebl

3,99
13,82
0,04
0,49

8,32

Yrnesogbl

19,6
14,38
12,47
11,78

17,19

AHepretnyeckas CTOMMOCTb

LleHHOCTb(KKan)

126
229
ol
65

166

15,07
38,29
5,64
2,41

9,89



.KopyarkHnKoBa.

MEHIO HA 14.12.23
(12 neT n cTapLue)

No HanmeHoBaHMe Bbixopg, benku XKupbl Yrnesofbl OHepretnyeckas CTOMMOCTb
peLen (rp-) LIeHHOCTb (KKa)
Typbl

3aBTpak
128 KAPTO®EJIbHOE MHOPE 180 13,08 15,35 15,98 254 18,12
234 KOTJIETA PbIBHAA 100 13,08 15,35 15,98 254 44,18
377 YA C IMMOHOM 200 0,13 0,04 12,47 51 5,64

P XNEB MWEHWNYHbIV 60 4,8 0,84 20,21 108 4,06



